
** Authorized to Admit Students, Not Yet Board Approved

Nursing School Educational Administrator City Telephone Number Email Address

Alverno College Patricia Varga, PhD, RN, CNE Milwaukee (414) 382-6277 patricia.varga@alverno.edu

Bellin College of Nursing Mary Rolloff, PhD, MSN, BSN Green Bay (920) 433-6639 mary.rolloff@bellincollege.edu

Blackhawk Technical College Deborah Pessoa, MN, BSN Janesville (608)-757-7678 dpessoa2@blackhawk.edu

Bryant and Stratton College Linda Krueger,  EdD, MSN, RN Milwaukee (414) 302-7007 Ext. 502 lmkrueger@Bryantstratton.edu 

Cardinal Stritch University Gloria Jacobson Milwaukee (847) 209-4397 gajacobson@stritch.edu

Carroll University Teresa Kaul, BSN, PhD, MSN Waukesha (262) 650-4924 tkaul@carrollu.edu

Carthage College** Frank Hicks, PhD, MSN, RN Kenosha 262) 551-6038 fhicks@carthage.edu

Chippewa Valley Technical College Gwendoline Amoapim, MSN, RN Eau Claire (715) 831-7236 gamoapim@cvtc.edu

College of Menominee Nation Lori Kroenke, MSN, BSN Keshena (715) 799-6226 Ext 3269 lkroenke@menominee.edu

Columbia College of Nursing Heather Vartanian Milwaukee (414) 326-2301 heather.vartanian@ccon.edu

Concordia University Wisconsin Sharon Chappy, PhD, RN, CNOR Mequon (262) 243-4246 Sharon.Chappy@cuw.edu

Edgewood College Margaret Noreuil, RN, PhD Madison (608) 663-2292 mnoreuil@edgewood.edu

Fox Valley Technical College Barbara Timmons, MSN, RN Appleton (920) 996-2834 timmons@fvtc.edu

Gateway Technical College Victoria Hulback, MSN, RN Kenosha (262) 564-2694 hulbackv@gtc.edu

George Williams College** Jan Strom, PhD, MS, BS Williams Bay (630)-844-5132 jstrom@aurora.edu

Herzing University-Brookfield Deborah Ziebarth Brookfield (262) 457-7624 dziebarth@herzing.edu

Herzing University-Kenosha David Zapencki, MSN, RN Kenosha (262) 649-170 dzapencki@herzing.edu

Herzing University-Madison Annmarie Lyles, PhD, RN Madison (608) 395-3439 alyles@herzing.edu

Lac Courte Oreilles Ojibwe Community College** Lisa Munive Hayward (715) 634-4790 Ext. 132 lmunive@lco.edu

Lakeland University Kerry Hamm, MSN, RN Plymouth (920) 565-1000 Ext. 2903 HammKL@Lakeland.edu

Lakeshore Technical College Lori Hertel, MSN, RN Cleveland (920) 693-1207 lori.hertel@gotoltc.edu

Madison Area Technical College Ernise Williams, PN, PhD, MS, BS Madison (608) 616-3380 ewilliams2@madisoncollege.edu

Maranatha Baptist Bible College Susan Rasmussen, BSN, MSN Watertown (920) 206-4043 susan.rasmussen@mbu.edu

Marian University Interim - Kimberly Udlis, PhD, BSN, MSN Fond du Lac (920) 923-8597 kaudlis48@marianuniversity.edu

Marquette University Janet Wessel Krejci Milwaukee (414) 288-3812 janet.krejci@marquette.edu

Mid-State Technical College Deborah Johnson-Schuh MSN, RN Wis. Rapids (715) 422-5613 deb.johnsonschuh@mstc.edu

Milwaukee Area Technical College Denise Owens MSN, RN Milwaukee (414) 297-7840 owensd@matc.edu

Milwaukee School of Engineering Carol Sabel, PhD, BSN Milwaukee (414) 277-7338 sabel@msoe.edu

Moraine Park Technical College Kelly Shafaie, MSN, BSN Fond du Lac (262) 335-5757 kshafaie@morainepark.edu

Nicolet Area Technical College Candace Dailey, RN, MSN, BSN Rhinelander (715) 365-4539 csdailey@nicoletcollege

Northcentral Technical College Marlene Roberts, MSN, BSN Wausau (715) 803-1620 robertsm@ntc.edu

Northeast Wisconsin Technical College Brian K. Krogh, MSN, RN Green Bay (920) 498-7131 brian.krogh@nwtc.edu

Rasmussen College-Green Bay Julie Williams, ADN, BSN Green Bay (920) 883-2135 julie.williams@rasmussen.edu

Rasmussen College-Wausau Jennifer Koback, MSN, RN Wausau (715) 841-8057 jennifer.koback@rasmussen.edu

Silver Lake College Brianna Neuser Manitowoc (920) 686-6213 brianna.neuser@sl.edu

Southwest Wisconsin Technical College Cynde Larsen, RN, MSN, BSN Fennimore (608) 822-2642 clarsen@swtc.edu

University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire Linda K. Young, PhD, RN, CNE, CFLE Eau Claire (715) 836-4904 younglk@uwec.edu

University of Wisconsin-Green Bay Christine Vandenhouten, PhD, MSN, BSN Green Bay (920) 434-1576 vandenhc@uwgb.edu

University of Wisconsin-Madison Linda Scott, BSN, DNP, PhD Madison (608) 263-9725 ldscott@wisc.edu

University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee Kim Litwack, PhD, MSN Milwaukee (414) 229-5468 litwack@uwm.edu

University of Wisconsin-Oshkosh Judith Westphal, PhD, MSN, RN Oshkosh (920) 424-3089 westphaj@uwosh.edu

University of Wisconsin-Stevens Point Lorraine Zoromski Stevens Pt. (715) 551-2661 lorraine.zoromski@uwsp.edu

Viterbo University Martha Scheckel, PhD, RN, MSN LaCrosse (608) 796-3664 mmscheckel@viterbo.edu

Waukesha County Technical College Colleen Nuckolls, MSN, RN Pewaukee (262) 691-5563 cnuckolls@wctc.edu

Western Technical College Chaudette Miller, BSN, MSN LaCrosse (763) 229-0307 millerc@westerntc.edu

Wisconsin Indianhead Technical College Kirsten Dieckman, MSN, RN Rice Lake (715) 234-7082  Ext. 5421 kirsten.dieckman@witc.edu

Wisconsin Lutheran College Sheryl Scott, DNP, RN Milwaukee (414) 443-8931 Sheryl.Scott@wlc.edu
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